0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 (130,689,000)
0 0
0 (44,754,000)
0 (34,422,515)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

(1.346,649) (1.346.649)
6,000,000 6,000,000

0 0
(10,959,000)(10.959.000)

(390.000) (390,000)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

(2,628,000) (2,628,000)
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0

(219.189,1645,450,485 0 0 9,323,649)
(1,929,038,515 101,071,000 37,330,000 (39,909,649) 3.437,610,836

ORDER NO. PSC-09-0571-FOF-EI
DOCKET NO. 080317-E1
PAGE 34

Commission Adlusted

Common Equity
long-term Debt
Short-term Debt
Preferred Stock
Customer DepOSits
Deferred Income Taxes
Tax Credits - Zero Cost
Tax Credits - Weighted Cost

($)
TECO Adjusled

Amount

1,835,985,000
1,397,585,000

8,002,000
0

103,724,000
302,744,000

0
8,780,000

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

DOCKET NO. 080317-EI

13-MONTH AVERAGE CAPITAL STRUCTURE

DECEMBER 2009 TEST YEAR

RECONCILIATION OF RATE BASE AND CAPITAL STRUCTURE

COMMISSION ADJUSTED FOR RECONSIDERATION OF THE WEIGHTED AVERAGE COST OF CAPITAL

Equity Infusion Imputed 2 CTs 3 CTs BBRail Rale Case Dredging Storm Damage
Not Made Equity May 2009 September 2009 Project Expense O&M Reserve

(50,000,000) (38,340,000) (19,430,142) (50,592,280) (23,161,474) (874,000) (447,257) 1,994,250
50,000,000 29,428,000 (15,308,917) (39,861,080) (18,248,521) (688,000) (352,636) 1,571,250

0 169,000 (32,746) (86,682) (39,489) (1,000) (975) 3,750
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2,184,000 (1,136,491) (2,958,736) (1,354,168) (51,000) (26,338) 116,250
0 6,375,000 (216,704) (1,065,222) (1,950,348) (1,014,000) (519,443) 2,314,500
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 184,000 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCHEDULE 2

Commission
Total Specific Adjusted
Adjustments Tolal

(180,850,903) 1,655,134,097
6,540,096 1,404,105,096

11,858 8,013,858
0 0

(3,226,483) 100,497,517
3,923,783 306,667,783

0 0
184,000 8,964,000

Total 3,656,800,000 0 0 (36,125,000) (94,564,000) (44,754,000) (2,628,000) (1,346,649) 6,000,000 (173,417,649) 3,483,382,351

Equity Ratio 56.64% 53.96%

Adjusted
Total Ratio

PrOjected
level of

Plant in Servioe
Other Accounts

Receivable (143)

Accounts
Receivable

Associated Cos.

Staff
Total Pro Rata

Adjustments

($)
Commission

Adjusted Ratio
Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity
long-term Debt
Short-term Debt
Preferred Stock
Customer DepoSits
Deferred Income Taxes
Tax Credils - Zero Cost
Tax Credits - Weighted Cost
Totat

1,655,134,097
1,404,105,096

8,013,858
0

100,497,517
306,667,783

0
8,964,000

3,483,382,351

47.52%
40.31%

0.23%
0.00%
2.89%
8.80%
0.00%
0.26%

100.00%

(16,398,105)